SHIP
MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM
MILLENNIUM

SAIL DATE DESTINATION

12/21/24
12/21/24
12/21/24
12/21/24
12/21/24
03/15/25
03/15/25
03/15/25
03/15/25
03/15/25

Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia

CATEGORY
INSIDE
OCEANVIEW
VERANDA
DELUXE VERANDA
AQUA
OCEANVIEW
CONCIERGE
CONCIERGE
AQUA
VERANDA

CTO RATE
1,789
2,199
3,239
3,299
4,529
2,529
3,619
3,719
4,239
4,631
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CELEB RATE
2,687
3,320
3,829
3,895
5,146
2,999
4,099
4,099
4,799
5,299
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YOUR SAVINGS
898
1,121
590
596
617
470
480
380
560
668
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